Fevik

Fevik Grafiet Wand- en hoekbeugels Staal

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Diepte (D):

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

623249
7021986232493
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Staal
Grafiet

Opbouw, Buiten

220
100
135
1.6/1.42

250x 110x 125

70219

86 2

32493
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